
 

 

 

Institute for Plasma Research 

Bhat, Gandhinagar –382 428 
 

Date: 26/09/2024 

 

Corrigendum 2: Extension of Bid /Tender Submission Date 

 

Name of Work: Miscellaneous civil repair, repaint and modification works at Institute for Plasma 

Research Campus, Bhat, Gandhinagar–382428, Gujarat and FCIPT Campus, Plot 

No. A/10/B, GIDC, Sector–25, Gandhinagar-382016, Gujarat. 

 

Tender Reference No:  IPR/TN/CIVIL/11/2024 dated 13.08.2024 

 

Tender ID:  2024_IPR_820155_1 

 

It is to inform to all prospective bidders that the last date and time for bid submission for the E-tender 

invited for the above-mentioned work has been extended as per detail given below. 

 

Particulars Original date Revised date 

Last date and time of closing of 

online submission of tenders  

 

13:00 Hours on 24/09/2024 13:00 Hours on 08/10/2024 

Last date for submission of EMD.  

 

13:00 Hours on 25/09/2024 13:00 Hours on 09/10/2024 

Date and time of online opening of 

Technical Bid (Part -I)  

15:00 Hours on 26/09/2024 15:00 Hours on 10/10/2024 

 

All the other terms and conditions of the Tender documents will remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

            Sd/-                                     

Dean (Admin), IPR                                     

 

 

     

  


